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Last Name First Name Street/P. O. Box City ST Zip County

Home 

Phone

Work 

Phone

Cell 

Phone Email Rep. Occupation

Number of 

Terms Served

Term

Began

Term

Ends

Austin Kevin P.O. Box 824 Yadkinville NC 27055 Yadkin 463-5998 468-2851 406-6620 kaustin@yadkincountync.gov County Business Owner 2 Dec-08 2017

Harris Eddie 848 Liberty School Rd. State Road NC 28676 Surry 874-7317 366-7233 harrise@co.surry.nc.us County Silversmith 1 Aug-13 2018

Johnson Larry 278 Sheep Farm Road Mount Airy NC 27030 Surry 673-0047 401-1382 johnsonla@co.surry.nc.us County 0 Feb-17 2019

Jones Mark 115 Fox Run Drive Mocksville NC 27028 Davie 940-2591 mjones@daviecountync.gov County 0 Apr-16 2019

Lankford Ernest 2766 NC Highway 8 N Danbury NC 27016 Stokes 593-8785 414-8785 ernestlankford@embarqmail.com County Retired 1 Jun-12 2017

Walker Jimmy 126 Jefferson Church Rd. King NC 27021 Stokes 983-5714 983-5535 416-5312 kingsjimmy@windstream.net County Insurance 4 Feb-05 2018

Welborn Marion 2852 Round Hill Rd. Boonville NC 27011 Yadkin 961-2851 816-4700 mwelborn@yadkincountync.gov County Real Est. 1 Feb-11 2017

Wright Suzanne 210 Hospital Street Mocksville NC 27028 Davie 753-6750 swright@daviecountync.gov
County 

Designee 
Health Director 0 Apr-16 2019

*Renegar Terry 299 James Way Advance NC 27006 Davie 998-8966 765-8327 416-4158 trenegar@daviecountync.gov

HS Mand. 

Financial 

Expert*

CPA. Consultant 

to Fin Comm. 

(Non-Voting)

N/A N/A 2019

Dixon Cindi 2820 E. Old Highway 421 Hwy. Yadkinville NC 27055 Yadkin 961-6408 679-4217 428-0522 rgdfam@yadtel.net Sherriff's Dept. 2 Jun-11 2018

Essick Beverley 387 Oak Ridge Drive King NC 27021 Stokes 593-2861 413-4413 beverleyessick@gmail.com Dom. Violence DSS Asst. 1 Jan-12 2017

Frye Wayne 4110 HWY 158 Advance NC 27006 Davie 998-2341 462-4586 fryewayne@gmail.com Retired 0 Aug-16 2019

Garcia Shinee 696 Holly Springs Road Mt. Airy NC 27030 Surry 624-2543 309-0108 shingrc30@gmail.com HS Council Parent 1 Dec-15 2019

Jessup Sylvia 2571 Frye Rd. Westfield NC 27053 Stokes 351-3075 710-9847 sylviajessup@gmail.com EMT 3 Apr-05 2017

King Shelby 238 W. Virginia St. Mt. Airy NC 27030 Surry 786-7289 789-1884 none Beautician 3 Oct-07 2017

Layell Jo Ann 306 Shady Valley Lane State Road NC 28676 Surry 366-2396 466-2754 none Retired 0 Jun-15 2018

Vera-Trujillo Alicia 1013 Copperfield Ct. East Bend NC 27018 Yadkin 426-9767 none MHS Council Farmworker 0 Aug-16 2019

Brown James 498 Ridge Rd. Mocksville NC 27028 Davie 492-7138 751-3712 909-8684 jim@fullerwelding.com Pri Business Accountant 0 Jun-15 2018

Cartner Mickey 280 Wandering Lane Mocksville NC 27028 Davie 753-0041 978-8607 mickeycartner@hotmail.com Bus./Insurance Retired 2 Jun-10 2018

Craine Kelly 1418 Flynt Road King NC 27021 Stokes 830-1327 kcraine@hotmail.com Law Enf.* Retired 1 Jan-12 2017

Crouse Mike 2040 Bovendertown Rd. Yadkinville NC 27055 Yadkin 961-2064 679-4888 692-8007 pscred17@yadtel.net Education Retired - Principal 11 Dec-82 2017

Jessup Debra P.O. Box 138 Westfield NC 27053 Stokes 351-2579 399-5403 drjessup22@gmail.com
DV/HS Mand.

Attorney*
Attorney 2 Oct-11 2019

Lasky Richard P.O. Box 138 Boonville NC 27011 Yadkin 367-7510 467-0783 richard_lasky@msn.com RSVP-PAC Retired 2 Apr-08 2017

Olvera Mary 203 Jones School Rd. Mt. Airy NC 27030 Surry 755-3008 386-3511 755-7975 olveram@surry.edu)
HS Mand.

EC Expert*
Instructor SCC 1 Feb-13 2017

Stevens Edward 1106 Highway 268, West Pinnacle NC 27043 Surry 368-0078 460-0513 dredandshirleystevens@yahoo.com OAA Rep. Retired 0 Oct-16 2018
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